Segment Protector
R2-SP-IC*
Manual
With regard to the supply of products, the current issue of the following document is applicable:
The General Terms of Delivery for Products and Services of the Electrical Industry, published
by the Central Association of the Electrical Industry (Zentralverband Elektrotechnik und Elek-
troindustrie (ZVEI) e.V.) in its most recent version as well as the supplementary clause:
"Expanded reservation of proprietorship"

Appendix
6 Appendix
6.1 Ordering Information
Product name Description
R2-SP-IC-4 Segment Protector with 4 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with screw terminals.
R2-SP-IC-6 Segment Protector with 6 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with screw terminals.
R2-SP-IC-8 Segment Protector with 8 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with screw terminals.
R2-SP-IC-10 Segment Protector with 10 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with screw terminals.
R2-SP-IC-12 Segment Protector with 12 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with screw terminals.
R2-SP-IC-4.1 Segment Protector with 4 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with spring terminals.
R2-SP-IC-6.1 Segment Protector with 6 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with spring terminals.
R2-SP-IC-8.1 Segment Protector with 8 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with spring terminals.
R2-SP-IC-10.1 Segment Protctor with 10 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with spring terminals.
R2-SP-IC-12.1 Segment Protector with 12 outputs (spurs). Trunk and
spur connections with spring terminals.
M-FT Terminator M-FT, (packaging unit = 3 pieces).
1 terminator comes with each Segment Protector R2-
SP*.